Page 3-2 |
Specifications subject to change
Tip-sensitive RTDs & Thermocouples
Overview
The probe sensing tip is constructed of copper alloy w hich is
tw enty tim es m ore conductive than stainless steel. The sensors
react m ore quickly to changes and indicate tip tem perature
instead of stem  tem perature. The result is better accuracy in

PTFE
Insulated
Leads
12.0" S54PA 120Z36
18.0" S54PA 180Z36
24.0" S54PA 240Z36
PD
Stainless
Steel w ith
Copper
Alloy Tip
3 36"
PTFE
Insulated
Leads
12.0" S854PD120Z36
18.0" S854PD180Z36
24.0" S854PD240Z36
0.215"
(5.5mm)
CA
Stainless

PTFE
Insulated
Leads
12.0" S51PA 120Z36
18.0" S51PA 180Z36
24.0" S51PA 240Z36
PD
Stainless
Steel w ith
Copper
Alloy Tip
3 36"
PTFE
Insulated
Leads
12.0" S851PD120Z36
18.0" S851PD180Z36
24.0" S851PD240Z36
0.250"
(6.4mm)
CA
Stainless

PTFE
Insulated
Leads
12.0" S53PA 120Z36
18.0" S53PA 180Z36
24.0" S53PA 240Z36
PD
Stainless
Steel w ith
Copper
Alloy Tip
3 36"
PTFE
Insulated
Leads
12.0" S853PD120Z36
18.0" S853PD180Z36
24.0" S853PD240Z36
N ote: Available up to 10 pieces or contact M inco Custom er Service